Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Company Num'ber

05267165

A & J Badman Limited

1/ We

Graham David Randall
One Victoria Street
Bristol

BS1 8AA

Simon Edward Jex Girling
One Victoria Street

Bristol

BS16AA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company atiach a statement of the company affairs

asat //

Date 08 April 2009

BDO Stoy Hayward LLP
Fourth Floor

1 Victoria Street

Bristol BS1 6AA

Ref: 2239/SJB/LJS/AW

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

For Official Use

Insolvency Section Post Room

TUESDAY

g

14/04/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
A & J Badman Limited

on the 8 April 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I, James Edward Badman, Director, 73 Bath Road, Willsbridge, Bristol, BS30 6ED

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked AA1,B & C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 8 April 2009 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on-business as haulage contractors.
clarié
willmott
Sworn/affirmed at 1 GEORGES SQUARE

O ornee

BRISTOL BS1 6BA
TEL 0845 209 1002

Date §/6/01

Signatures @\m

Before Me / % KEAMVETH s o ranprne
L i 7 / /

A Solicitor cr-Commisstener-of-Oaths-orduly authorsed-efficer—

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




A.& J Badman Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 April 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 1,481.00
Motor Vehicles 39,209.00 18,850.00
Book Debts 58,454.00 46,763.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

65,613.00

Signature @\ Date oY lOk-[ ’GG' .




A & J Badman Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 April 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 65,613.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 8,470.00
8,470.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 57,143.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 57,143.00
Dehts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 57,143.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 57,143.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 21,754 .30
Employees 40,725.00
Banks/Institutions 18,241.22
Inland Revenue 12,211.25
Customs & Excise 116,785.00
208,716.77
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (152,573.77)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (152,573.77)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (152,575.77)

Signature % Date _ O¥ ]0‘-{ 7001




20944'802

0E'8.1
00'2%C
81'518'
£6PEE'L
00Z8
6225
0429
0s'v1

00'0
95°8¥S

ZZ '8l
05°985
orey
25201
19°080'
00°682'9} |
00'0
STHZ
zis08'aL
00'6Z2'0%
Ly'Zee
9L'92E
85'Pby
9L'ele
siezt
l9'6ve
s6°0¥
9€°00C

| Do

Bujero) sauiug 82

00°2 UOISIAA

— o
@ aineubis
—_— ——

DST 419 “18is80nol9) 'peoy BRUSN

MM 8¢S 10ISUg ‘EaSIIEN "IBM UOPaAID |

dve L1588 ‘101518 WInouuoay ‘9ieis] Suiped) spiswaasg ‘peoy jong

VH6 L3S 'Uopu0T ‘peoy IBpUE WEMUINOS BZ “ANuaD 198)u0g Wwoj0 JuL,

NOB 1158 '|ojsug ‘uoldweyalys 'ezeaisad §Z

GHB §1)N ‘Sauiay uolN ambuny ‘aauQ asemeleq

VU6 £13N ‘9UAL UODN SSEIMEN “Ed YUON

NYg €113 ‘oBPUGASA ‘lIIH IUSWRUOW ¢ 'asnOH Aempunoy

Z38 819 ‘Ainqla ) ‘peoy Jeiseouall) ‘s3] ewsnpul ANGIaL v N

Vg 2654 ‘ojsug ‘Angpog Buiddiyg ‘peoy ALEny 'asnoH plomsiod

1HE 5158 'oisug 19ang walbay Zol

ArZ 658 'loisug 'S 89S s ay)

HSS 0£S8 '|0isug Joim ‘2les3] Joue Aing

Zro 254 ‘loisug 'sdiiyd 1 ‘apersg Bupest puersBury ‘asnoy promsio)

HES 1ZN9 ‘SupiopA 18305 S8)NQ "UNOD saNR( J00|d Y19

Yv¥ ££7 ‘loodian o0 SUSBND 1S YHON JOO14 PIE

MHO 1S4 ‘101s1Ug 18auS aidwa] '9SNOH HOLON ‘BalY Jas10U0S N 7 I0isKa

35t ZENG ‘Aeuns ‘Buigiopn 'pecy uojbuwsey "asnoy ebpug uoiBuwingg 'Aousalosu) 1§ JUaWSMIOUE
NN9 6£54 ‘oisug ‘Asung ucjBuwey 'sjejs3 Buipes) spiard uoibuey Jodad I/Q auL

ADB £88 ‘ssaukingsoyg 'ajeisy pu) Aepa veybnep |2

19} 86HQ "wewyinq ‘aqua) juawiked auoydela)

DHB 2254 ‘(0ISUg ‘YINCWILOAY ‘PEOY SMBIDUY 1§

VML 8FSE 'I0¥SHE 'BIS|IEN ' YjEm uopae|] |

1NZ 92w 19Isayouey 'Aajsiop ‘peoy A3Nsald ‘ZL X08 Qd 'euaD S0IRS JBWGISND
YME §1ND 'Aapaquen 'vez xog Od

HEY £S5 'UOHON JIWOSP|W '3eIST Pu| PAIRISIA, 'BNUBAY PUDIDS '+ 1N

rrs ¥54 'Ilolsug ‘uojbulisug ‘ejejs3 pul [IIH skemold 2 iun

SBNUSD UBA HONIL SHEM

JOJBAA XBSSOM

FONIL ISOM B SOIBM

pa}|wit uopelodon BUOJEPOA,
sled Juels

BjuUBdg

P (i) oBeg

uofiepossy efeney pecy

pajju vodsues) usyBnew Jajad
pi7 suauodlon aIemydnu) SUCSYOld
ld yueg gL sphol]

xujepy

P yeday 2141 uvelpuaiy

SUOMN|OS SERUISNE LBYUOI]

sal

SWOJSNY g SNUSASY WH

SWOISNY) ' BNUBATY WH

(3Avd) swoysng g snusAsH WH
IO [8n4 pio4

swiep estodwn

P17 813]1d umpied

$30|AIOS JALLIBIU| WODBE ) UsHug
s2141 yolppeys Aueg

o 1218/ (015G

palw 504

SES) Ysiug

s9|jddng Bupasu|Buz 2 JOJ0W uoAy
|BILIIA[T OINY UOAY

TOMO
LOMD
00MD
00AD
[Aust)
10S2
00S2
004D
10dO
00d2
O00OND
HOWD
00D
0013
001D.
ZOHD
HOHD
0DHD
0042
003D
080
092
€080
2040
108D
0090
1OVD
00vD

= -

AR F O Y

i RS

d11 piemfey £ois 0ad

6002/#0/80



~

L0

ro\ :Xe)

Bujeio) sspug z

ajeq

/V.T aimeubig .

J39 0258 '[sug 'eBpugsiim ‘peoy yieg gL uewpeg uyor Aucjuy  LOGH
Q39 0258 'loysug ‘@Bpugsqim 'peoy uied €2 ugwpeg piemp3 sewer  008H

Eﬁﬁgq@«

d11 premier fois OQg 600¢/v0/80



